
2022 Tulane University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 28, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 33-26-1   Conf: 11-13   Home: 20-12-1   Away: 11-12   Neutral: 2-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (457), Opp (434)   DPs Turned: Team (52), Opp (35)   IBB: Team (3), Groff (2), Engelhard (1), Opp (3)   Picked Off: Groff (2),
Hebert (2), Hart (1), Lee (1), Linn (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (11), Totals (11), Lee (7), Aviles (3), Beckstead (1), Opp (9)   Pickoffs: Team (9), Carmouche 4, Massey 1, Tate 1, Thomas 1,
Totals , Opp (7)   SBA/ATT: Totals (98-142), Lee (37-52), Siegel (13-16), Massey (8-11), Aviles (6-9), Beckstead (6-7), Carmouche (4-8),
Slagel (4-4), Valigosky (4-5), Beaty (3-3), Knueppel (3-4), Robinson (3-4), Hoffman (2-4), Welch (2-7), DeVito (1-2), Thomas (1-4), Wachter
(1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
24 Linn, Jackson .353 46-40 153 32 54 7 0 7 31 82 .536 14 3 43 0 .410 3 0 5-6 58 3 4 .938
21 Aviles, Luis .306 53-53 193 42 59 11 3 13 45 115 .596 32 7 63 3 .417 3 0 8-10 280 21 2 .993
33 Marget, Brady .290 47-31 131 22 38 6 0 3 26 53 .405 15 3 24 3 .371 2 0 0-1 212 10 4 .982
14 Baumgardt, Simon .260 48-34 127 24 33 9 0 4 25 54 .425 20 4 31 5 .373 2 0 4-6 78 26 1 .990
6 Lee, Bennett .255 60-60 231 41 59 14 2 5 31 92 .398 36 5 41 8 .366 1 0 5-6 361 37 7 .983
5 Engelhard, Chase .249 46-44 173 29 43 14 1 4 32 71 .410 10 2 39 2 .293 3 1 4-8 76 95 9 .950
15 Minder, Trevor .244 60-60 205 37 50 14 2 7 31 89 .434 17 6 52 2 .313 5 2 5-5 65 135 17 .922
8 Hart, Jared .226 60-59 199 39 45 10 1 0 28 57 .286 27 4 34 3 .325 4 2 7-7 161 1 0 1.000
17 Hebert, Brady .223 49-40 130 23 29 6 1 4 27 49 .377 22 8 52 0 .364 2 4 5-6 33 84 5 .959
1 Groff, Ethan .404 41-39 151 49 61 15 2 9 35 107 .709 24 8 26 1 .503 2 1 7-12 72 4 1 .987
11 Banks, Teo .317 22-17 63 10 20 5 2 2 16 35 .556 6 4 23 0 .405 1 0 2-3 31 2 1 .971
13 Beckstead, Seth .292 14-6 24 7 7 3 0 1 5 13 .542 6 1 6 0 .452 0 0 0-0 61 10 2 .973
4 Lambert, Brennan .268 23-19 56 11 15 2 1 2 6 25 .446 9 8 19 1 .432 1 2 0-0 0 0 0 .000
2 Schulz, Gavin .255 38-22 94 18 24 8 0 2 10 38 .404 13 4 20 1 .369 0 1 2-3 26 43 3 .958
29 Morrow, Brayden .196 21-9 46 6 9 2 0 0 4 11 .239 2 2 16 0 .255 1 0 0-0 4 24 4 .875
23 Niemann, Frankie .125 6-0 8 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .125 1 0 5 0 .222 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
9 LaPrairie, Jacob .119 41-7 42 4 5 2 0 0 2 7 .167 3 2 13 2 .213 0 3 1-1 21 0 1 .955
Totals .272 60-60 2026 395 552 128 15 63 355 899 .444 257 71 507 31 .369 30 16 55-74 1561 559 65 .970
Opponents .266 60-60 2008 342 535 114 5 67 310 860 .428 233 58 487 40 .355 26 17 49-74 1542 497 66 .969

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
11 Banks, Teo 0.00 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 .125 0 0 0 0 0
26 Thompson, Turner 2.70 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 6.2 6 6 2 8 10 2 0 1 .207 1 1 0 0 0
37 Siegel, Grant 3.02 7-1 14 9 0 0-1 0 59.2 60 26 20 13 53 12 0 4 .261 2 6 0 2 3
46 DeVito, Zach 4.01 4-1 19 0 0 0-0 9 24.2 19 11 11 13 40 2 0 2 .216 2 1 0 0 1
31 Slagel, Clifton 4.12 1-1 18 0 0 0-0 0 19.2 17 12 9 8 20 4 0 3 .230 1 2 0 2 1
51 Knueppel, Keaton 4.22 1-1 20 2 0 0-0 0 21.1 20 10 10 9 13 3 0 3 .247 0 1 1 2 1
39 Carmouche, Dylan 4.48 5-5 16 16 1 0-2 0 90.1 88 51 45 31 87 22 1 9 .259 5 5 0 2 3
35 Massey, Michael 5.03 3-4 15 11 0 0-0 1 68.0 79 44 38 16 52 18 2 9 .287 1 3 0 2 1
34 Welch, Chandler 5.16 4-4 25 5 0 0-0 2 52.1 49 38 30 29 54 5 0 9 .247 5 5 1 3 3
41 Beaty, Kyle 5.17 0-0 13 0 0 0-0 0 15.2 18 11 9 8 12 5 0 1 .290 6 5 0 1 0
32 Valigosky, Brian 5.74 1-1 21 0 0 0-0 1 26.2 34 22 17 13 31 5 0 4 .315 2 4 1 2 1
38 Thomas, Lane 5.81 1-0 21 0 0 0-0 1 26.1 31 17 17 20 21 8 0 5 .304 3 3 1 2 1
36 Robinson, Carter 6.04 4-4 18 11 1 0-1 0 50.2 63 43 34 24 44 15 0 7 .301 5 7 0 2 1
44 Hoffman, Tyler 6.10 2-4 18 6 0 0-1 0 38.1 36 28 26 19 32 10 2 4 .254 5 9 0 3 1
30 Tate, Ben 6.75 0-0 6 0 0 0-0 0 5.1 0 4 4 8 3 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 0 0
16 Wachter, Jonah 10.12 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 3 3 3 6 2 1 0 0 .300 4 0 0 1 0
22 Sanchez, Cristian 13.50 0-0 8 0 0 0-0 0 6.0 6 9 9 4 9 0 0 4 .261 4 2 0 1 0
28 Alligood, Landry 16.87 0-0 5 0 0 0-0 0 2.2 3 5 5 3 2 1 0 2 .300 2 2 0 1 0
43 Grintz, Adam 18.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 .500 2 0 0 0 0
Totals 5.03 33-26 250 60 2 2 14 520.1 535 342 291 233 487 114 5 67 .266 50 58 4 26 17
Opponents 5.97 26-33 257 60 1 1 12 514.0 552 395 341 257 507 128 15 63 .272 70 71 10 30 16



2022 Tulane University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 28, 2022)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
8 Hart, Jared 162 161 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
39 Carmouche, Dylan 20 3 17 0 1.000 2 4 4 .500 0 0
35 Massey, Michael 15 5 10 0 1.000 0 8 3 .727 0 0
36 Robinson, Carter 13 6 7 0 1.000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
37 Siegel, Grant 10 4 6 0 1.000 1 13 3 .813 0 0
38 Thomas, Lane 4 0 4 0 1.000 1 1 3 .250 0 0
32 Valigosky, Brian 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
41 Beaty, Kyle 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
46 DeVito, Zach 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
30 Tate, Ben 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Aviles, Luis 303 280 21 2 .993 25 6 3 .667 3 0
14 Baumgardt, Simon 105 78 26 1 .990 6 0 0 — 0 0
1 Groff, Ethan 77 72 4 1 .987 1 0 0 — 0 0
6 Lee, Bennett 405 361 37 7 .983 3 37 15 .712 7 1
33 Marget, Brady 226 212 10 4 .982 21 0 0 — 0 0
13 Beckstead, Seth 73 61 10 2 .973 0 6 1 .857 1 1
11 Banks, Teo 34 31 2 1 .971 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Hebert, Brady 122 33 84 5 .959 8 0 0 — 0 0
2 Schulz, Gavin 72 26 43 3 .958 11 0 0 — 0 0
9 LaPrairie, Jacob 22 21 0 1 .955 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Engelhard, Chase 180 76 95 9 .950 27 0 0 — 0 0
24 Linn, Jackson 65 58 3 4 .938 2 0 0 — 0 0
15 Minder, Trevor 217 65 135 17 .922 27 0 0 — 0 0
44 Hoffman, Tyler 9 3 5 1 .889 0 2 2 .500 0 0
29 Morrow, Brayden 32 4 24 4 .875 1 0 0 — 0 0
34 Welch, Chandler 7 0 5 2 .714 0 2 5 .286 0 0
31 Slagel, Clifton 3 0 2 1 .667 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
4 Lambert, Brennan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Thompson, Turner 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Alligood, Landry 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
43 Grintz, Adam 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Knueppel, Keaton 0 0 0 0 .000 0 3 1 .750 0 0
23 Niemann, Frankie 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 Sanchez, Cristian 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Wachter, Jonah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
Totals 2185 1561 559 65 .970 137 49 22 .690 11 2
Opponents 2105 1542 497 66 .969 94 55 18 .748 9 0


